Community College Faculty Survey of Student Engagement - Truckee Meadows Community College
2017 Frequency Distributions - Student and Faculty Items

2017 CCFSSE Results (Faculty)

2017 CCSSE Results (Students)

Part-Time Full-Time All Faculty All Students
CCFSSE Item Variable Responses Count Percent Count Percent Count Percent CCSSE Item Variable Responses Count Percent

How often do students in STUASKQ Never 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A | Inyour experiences at this CLQUEST Never 30 31
your selected course college during the current
section ask questions in . academic year, about how .
class or contribute to class Sometimes 5 10.2 12 15.2 17 133 | often have you asked Sometimes 321 338
discussions? questions in class or

Often 22 44.9 16 20.3 38 29.7 | contributed to class Often 317 32.8

discussions?
Very often 22 449 51 64.6 73 57.0 Very often 294 30.3

Total 49 100.0 79 100.0 128 100.0 Total 968 100.0
How often do students in STUPRESENT Never 20 40.8 25 31.6 45 35.2  Inyour experiences at this CLPRESEN Never 216 224
your selected course college during the current
section make a class . academic year, about how .
presentation? Sometimes 16 32.7 38 48.1 54 422 Ctten have you made a Sometimes 434 451

class presentation?
Often 10 20.4 10 12.7 20 15.6 Often 225 234
Very often 3 6.1 6 7.6 9 7.0 Very often 87 9.0

Total 49 100.0 79 100.0 128 100.0 Total 962 100.0
How often do students in STUPREP2PL Never 23 52.3 35 47.3 58 49.2 | Inyour experiences at this REWROPAP Never 185 194
your selected course college during the current
section prepare two or . academic year, about how .
more drafts of a paper or Sometimes 14 31.8 17 23.0 31 26.3 | Gften have you prepared Sometimes 258 27.0
assignment before turning two or more drafts of a
itin? Often 6 paper or assignment before

turning it in?

The student frequencies displayed on this report are weighted.
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